1-800-826-8302   •   nelsonjameson.com   •   sales@nelsonjameson.com
Featuring products from quality manufacturers, including:
Temperature
Monitoring Products
Meet regulatory requirements with accurate
temperature readings for a variety of applications.
1-800-826-8302   •   nelsonjameson.com2

Need something for a custom application? Configure one
of our Sani-Flow™, Nelson-Jameson Digital Thermometers:
How to Order Nelson-Jameson Sanitary Digital Thermometer
Select SERIES:
DT - 3-1/2” Sanitary Digital Thermometer
�Specify SIZE:
Available in 1/2”, 3/4”, 1-1/2”, 2” 2-1/2”, or 3”
�Choose CONNECTION:
	 U - Tri-Clamp
	 I - Cherry-Burrell male I-line
	 H - G&H male H-line
	 Q - Cherry-Burrell Q-line
	 K - APC “K” Clamp
	 PW - �Projectile well with 1/4” x 18 UNEF captive nut—specify stem length
	 N - NPT (specify stem length)
	 OF - No fitting
1
2
3
4
5
Select MOUNT:
BT - Bottom Mount
RT - Right Mount
LF - Left Side Mount
TP - Top Mount
BK - Back Mount
Choose DISPLAY:
DF - °F
DC - °C
Digital Thermometers
1-800-826-8302   •   nelsonjameson.com4
Digital Thermometers
NIST Traceable Calibration Certificate Vs. Certificate of Accuracy.
Do you know the Difference?
NIST Traceable Calibration Certificate
Certified reference thermometers come with a NIST traceable calibration certificate. These
thermometers are known as certified dairy thermometers, factory certified laboratory
thermometers or high precision digital certified thermometers. Each thermometer is used as
the official temperature monitoring device for verification and calibration procedures in the
laboratory or throughout the food manufacturing process.
Whether choosing from the popular spirit-filled certified glass thermometers or a digital certified
thermocouple thermometer, each are carefully calibrated and inspected at the manufacturer to
ensure they conform to exact specifications against the NIST traceable reference standards.
Standards have been certified by an ISO/IEC 17025 accredited calibration laboratory.
Our most popular reference thermometers are certified at several common critical temperature
points. As a general guideline for good laboratory and manufacturing practices, thermometers
should be recertified on an annual basis. We provide custom thermometer calibrations and recalibration services by working
directly with the manufacturer.
“The calibration services of the National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST) are designed to help
the makers and users of precision instruments achieve the highest possible levels of measurement quality and productivity”.
Referenced from nist.gov.
NIST Certificate of Accuracy
Thermometers used in quality control applications throughout the laboratory or the food
manufacturing process are used in areas such as refrigerators, freezers, incubators, walk-in

sales@nelsonjameson.com 11
How to Order Anderson
AV-900 Recorders
Specify TYPE:
Recorder/Controller
Recorder Only
�Choose PENS & COLORS:
1 - one trend pen, one color*
2 - two trend pens, two colors*
3 - �three trend pens, three
colors*
4 - four trend pens, four colors
5 - one trend pen, four colors
6 - two trend pens, four colors
7 - three trend pens, four colors
*�Note: Pens/colors are added to the
instrument in the following order: Red,
then green, then blue, and then black
Specify UNIVERSAL INPUTS:
Tell us how many inputs you’d
like (1 to 8 inputs available)
Choose RELAY OUTPUTS:
Two, four, six, eight relay outputs
available. Or specify none.
Select 4-20 MA OUTPUTS:
0 - none
3 - �one 4-20 mA output
(isolated)
4 - �two 4-20 mA outputs
(isolated)
5 - �three 4-20 mA outputs
(isolated)
6 - �four 4-20 mA outputs
(isolated)
Specify 24 V TRANSMITTER
POWER SUPPLY:
One to four supplies available, or
specify none.
Choose MATH/TOTALIZER:
Math
Totalizer
Math and Totalizer
None
5
6
7
1
2
3
4
Questions? Contact our processing
and flow specialists for assistance.
Anderson AJ-300 Recording Controllers
Designed for sanitary fluid processing operations, the AJ-300
is available as a basic recorder or as a recording controller.
Washdown friendly, with 12” charts that provide maximum
resolution and readability. The simple field or factory
programming along with a user-friendly menu make this
a premier recorder and controller.
Note: while recorder range and rotation is field programmable,
please specify when ordering or 0° to 100°, 24-hour will be shipped.
Order RTD’s separately. Options: Recording controller with outputs,
auxiliary inputs, event pen, sealable chart plate 115/230V AC.
Stock #	 Mfg #	 Description
Recorders
033-7066	 AJ31000010002100	 Single Pen Recorder, 115 V AC
033-7065	 AJ31100010002100	 Two Pen Recorder, 115 V AC
Recording Controllers
033-1706	 AJ32100110002100	 Two Pen Recorder, 115 V AC
033-1705	 AJ31140010002100	 Two Pen Recorder, 4 Relay
Anderson AV-9900 HTST Recorder Controller
Designed for use in continuous pasteurization, including